
OUR STAFF 

Headteacher 

Val Masson  

vmasson@hornchurchhigh.com 

Stuart McConnell 

smcconnell@hornchurchhigh.com 

Deputy 

Headteacher 

Assistant 

Headteacher 

James Lynn 

jlynn@hornchurchhigh.com 

   

Assistant  

Headteacher 

David Norris 

dnorris@hornchurchhigh.com 

Student Welfare  

Manager 

Sharon Ballard 

sballard@hornchurchhigh.com 

 

Head of Year 7 

Kelly Douglas 

kdouglas@hornchurchhigh.com 

Head of Year 9 

Rabea Begum  

rbegum@hornchurchhigh.com 

 

Head of Year 10 

Patrick Bailey 

pbailey@hornchurchhigh.com 

  

Head of Year 11 

David Evans 

devans@hornchurchhigh.com 

 

Head of Year 8 

Daisy Moore 

dmoore@hornchurchhigh.com 

Assistant  

Headteacher 

Matt Neill 

mneill@hornchurchhigh.com 

Deputy  

Headteacher 

Sophie Dryden 

sdryden@hornchurchhigh.com 

Zoe Clarke 

zclarke@hornchurchhigh.com 

Associate Assistant Headteacher /  

SEN – Co-ordinator / Safeguarding 
School Business  

Manager 
Dom Wiffen 

DWiffen@hornchurchhigh.com 


